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Summer 2023

T.Y. B. of Pharmacy (Sem V)(Choice Based)

]

. Paper
Days and Dates Time Code Paper
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. | 66101 |Organic Chemistry III

Thursday, April 20, 2023

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.

66102

Pharmaceutics 11

Monday, April 24, 2023

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.

66103

Pharmaceutical Biotechnology.

Wednesday, April 26, 2023

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.

66104

Pharmacology II.

Friday, April 28, 2023

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.

66105

Nutraceuticals & Dietary
Supplements

Tuesday, May 02, 2023

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.

66106

Microbial Genetics

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. | 66107 Biochemistry III J
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. | 66108 |Synthon Approach |
Friday, May 19, 2023 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. | 66109 Cosmeticology |
Monday, May 22, 2023 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. | 66110 Packaging of Pharmaceuticals l

Important Note: eThe candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
¢ Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
e Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098.
28™ March, 2023.
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